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200708080003
72320

08/08/2007
04:03:13

FIRST
EDUCATORS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WILSON,
CHRIS

200709180004
38470

09/18/2007
03:58:42

FIRST
EDUCATORS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HUNNICUTT,
DERRICK R

200803070000
93990

03/07/2008
09:14:09

FIRST
EDUCATORS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WASHINGTON
, JALESSIA

200907070002
60950

07/07/2009
03:32:51

FIRST
EDUCATORS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LOVE MELVIN

201011020003
67210

11/02/2010
01:56:56

FIRST
EDUCATORS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BICKFORD
FRANCIS E

201103020000
70500

03/02/2011
02:20:19

FIRST
EDUCATORS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SUGGS
JAMES L

201204020001
11580

04/02/2012
11:17:25

FIRST
EDUCATORS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS STAFFNEY
TIMOTHY

201401030000
03540

01/03/2014
12:33:25

FIRST
EDUCATORS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ROBBINS
MICHAEL

201406240001
90890

06/24/2014
10:56:54

FIRST
EDUCATORS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BAILEY
CRYSTAL

201409190002
94530

09/19/2014
10:55:57

FIRST
EDUCATORS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FITTS EVAN

200904220001
48390

04/22/2009
02:17:35

FIRST
EDUCATORS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ANDERSON,
CASSANDRA

201010080003
35730

10/08/2010
01:30:32

FIRST
EDUCATORS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WYNN DENISE

201010080003
35710

10/08/2010
01:30:30

FIRST
EDUCATORS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HARRIS
DAVID T

201303040000
89370

03/04/2013
01:52:27

FIRST
EDUCATORS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS REAVES
NANCY L



201312030004
68800

12/03/2013
02:09:45

FIRST
EDUCATORS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BAILEY
BRENDA M

201312030004
68790

12/03/2013
02:09:44

FIRST
EDUCATORS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MALONE
ROCHELLE

201502230000
56870

02/23/2015
02:57:14

FIRST
EDUCATORS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CLARK
LATONYA

202002030000
44580

02/03/2020
02:44:20

FIRST
EDUCATORS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HUNNICUTT
DERRICK R

200002160000
48891

02/16/2000
10:03:17

FIRST
EDUCATORS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CHAPPELL,
WILLIAM C

200302050000
71020

02/05/2003
12:11:00

FIRST
EDUCATORS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS KELLY, JASON
L

200304020001
95880

04/02/2003
01:10:00

FIRST
EDUCATORS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FRANKLIN,
MARGARET G
AKA

200512050006
27890

12/05/2005
01:00:40

FIRST
EDUCATORS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HARWELL
DAVID H

200009290003
43801

09/29/2000
10:27:55

FIRST
EDUCATORS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LETCHER,
LYNNE S

200101090000
07911

01/09/2001
11:09:29

FIRST
EDUCATORS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS KELLY,
HORACE L

201806110002
05650

06/11/2018
01:34:48

FIRST
EDUCATORS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WILSON
CHRIS

202002030000
44630

02/03/2020
02:44:25

FIRST
EDUCATORS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HUNNICUTT
DERRICK R

202101250000
39070

01/25/2021
10:23:32

FIRST
EDUCATORS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BARRON
SERVICES
LLC


