Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Judgments; Name= FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200708080003 72320	08/08/2007 04:03:13	FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WILSON, CHRIS						
200709180004 38470	09/18/2007 03:58:42	FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HUNNICUTT, DERRICK R						
200803070000 93990	03/07/2008 09:14:09	FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WASHINGTON , JALESSIA						
200907070002 60950	07/07/2009 03:32:51	FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LOVE MELVIN						
201011020003 67210	11/02/2010 01:56:56	FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BICKFORD FRANCIS E						
201103020000 70500	03/02/2011 02:20:19	FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SUGGS JAMES L						
201204020001 11580	04/02/2012 11:17:25	FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	STAFFNEY TIMOTHY						
201401030000 03540	01/03/2014 12:33:25	FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ROBBINS MICHAEL						
201406240001 90890	06/24/2014 10:56:54	FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BAILEY CRYSTAL						
201409190002 94530	09/19/2014 10:55:57	FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FITTS EVAN						
200904220001 48390	04/22/2009 02:17:35	FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ANDERSON, CASSANDRA						
201010080003 35730	10/08/2010 01:30:32	FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WYNN DENISE						
201010080003 35710	10/08/2010 01:30:30	FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HARRIS DAVID T						
201303040000 89370	03/04/2013 01:52:27	FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	REAVES NANCY L						

201312030004 68800	12/03/2013 02:09:45	FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BAILEY BRENDA M			
201312030004 68790	12/03/2013 02:09:44	FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MALONE ROCHELLE			
201502230000 56870	02/23/2015 02:57:14	FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CLARK LATONYA			
202002030000 44580	02/03/2020 02:44:20	FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HUNNICUTT DERRICK R			
200002160000 48891	02/16/2000 10:03:17	FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CHAPPELL, WILLIAM C			
200302050000 71020	02/05/2003 12:11:00	FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	KELLY, JASON L			
200304020001 95880	04/02/2003 01:10:00	FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FRANKLIN, MARGARET G AKA			
200512050006 27890	12/05/2005 01:00:40	FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HARWELL DAVID H			
200009290003 43801	09/29/2000 10:27:55	FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LETCHER, LYNNE S			
200101090000 07911	01/09/2001 11:09:29	FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	KELLY, HORACE L			
201806110002 05650	06/11/2018 01:34:48	FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WILSON CHRIS			
202002030000 44630	02/03/2020 02:44:25	FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HUNNICUTT DERRICK R			
202101250000 39070	01/25/2021 10:23:32	FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BARRON SERVICES LLC			